	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3400-K20-H-10A
	3400-K20-H-10A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3400-K20-H-10A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR 10A 250VAC 80VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 73.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 3400-K20-H-10A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3400-K20-H-10A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-60AAF2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 12.0V 600MAH
1599RFIHBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX COND PL 8.66X4.33X1.76" BLK
PCMBS19001BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL 5 RINGS BLACK 1UNIT
RCHD1922GF1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 22.6X18.9X0.5" BLUE
1224-18 E-Z-Hook  CABLE TEST BNC MALE-2 STKG BANA
6457072-7 TE Connectivity  C/A LC TO SC DUP SM
N318-05M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 16FT
0982670400 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 24POS
0151670831 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 13 CKTS LGT 305
0210200113 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 10POS
0152681080 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
H8PPH-1636M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP16H/AE16M/HDP16H
24-007-103 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 24POS
2314147 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-OPEN
A3CCA-1406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN14A/ AE14M / AKN14
C9034A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  10C/18 16/30TC UNSH CM 1000'
M13006 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 22AWG SLT 100'
6014L SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL LSZH 9PR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
M2455 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 50COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
172419 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG VIOLET 1000'
6820 GY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 28AWG GRN/YEL 1000'
1555.20.08 American Electrical Inc  CABLE GRIP M20 X 1.5 NYLON GREY
1278910000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRM 500MA 250VAC 65VDC
LELB1-1REC5-34716-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-28527-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGX66-29304-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
80E1C2.75 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 80E 2.75KV
170M5716 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1000A 690V 2FU/115 AR UC
630NH3M Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630A 500V CLASS AM
S-8101-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
5MF 700-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 700MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
031301.2VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG 1.2A
SL1021B090RG Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 90V RAD+FS
2027-15-B10 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
P4SMA51C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 73.61VC SMD
SMCG7.0CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMC
P6SMBJ8.2A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC SMB
1SMB43CAT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMB
B1101UCLRP Littelfuse Inc  BATTRAX SLIC DUAL 500A MS-013
V420LU40CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 10KA DISC 20MM
	3400-K20-H-10A  keywords
	    	3400-K20-H-10A
	3400-K20-H-10A  E-T-A
	3400-K20-H-10A  pdf
	3400-K20-H-10A  datasheet
	3400-K20-H-10A  price
	3400-K20-H-10A  distributor
	electronic components 3400-K20-H-10A
	3400-K20-H-10A  Circuit Protection
	3400-K20-H-10A  Circuit Breakers
	3400-K20-H-10A  CIR BRKR 10A 250VAC 80VDC
	3400-K20-H-10A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .